Fouesnantais

Communauté de Communes

Mon jour de collecte
bac gris et

AVRIL

M 1 JOURDEL'AN S 1 Ela S 1 Aubin M 1 Hugues J 1 FETEDUTRAVAIL D 1 Justin

J 2 Basile D 2 Présentation ° D 2 CharlesleBon M 2 sandrine V 2 Boris 18 Vi
V 3 Genevieve 1 L 3 Blaise L 3 Guénolée J 3 Richard S 3 Philippe Jacques M 3 Kévin

S 4 odilon M 4 Véronique M 4 casimir V 4 isidore 4 D 4 sylvain M 4 Clotilde

D 5 Edouard M 5 Agathe M 5 olive S b5 Iréne _ﬁ J 5 Igor 23
L 6 Mélaine J 6 Gaston 6 J 6 Colette 10 D 6 Marcellin M 6 Prudence V 6 Norbert

M 7 Raymond V 7 Eugeénie V 7 Frélicité _ﬁ M 7 ciséle S 7 Gilbert

M 8 Lucien S 8 Jacqueline S 8 JeandeDieu M 8 Julie J 8 ARMISTICE1945 19 D 8 Médard

J 9 Alix 2 D 9 Apoliine D 9 Frangoise M 9 Gautier V 9 Pacéme L 9 L DEPENTECOTE

V 10 Guillaume _ﬁ _ﬁ J 10 Fulbert 15 S 10 solange M 10 Landry

S 1 Pauline M 11 N-Dde lourdes M T1 Rosine V T stanislas D 11 Estelle M 11 Barnabé

D 12 Tatiana M 12 Félix M 12 Justine S 12 Jules L 12 Achille J 12 cuy 24
_ﬁ J 13 Béatrice 7 J 13 Rodrigue n D 13 Ida M 13 Rolande V 13 Antoine de Padoue

M 14 Nina V 14 valentin V 14 Mathilde L 14 Maxime M 14 Matthias S 14 Elisée

M 15 RrRémi S 15 Claude S 15 Llouise M 15 Paterne J 15 Denise 20 D 15 Féte des péres

J 16 Marcel 3 D 16 Julienne D 16 Bénédicte M 16 Benoit-Joseph V 16 Honoré Vi8]
V 17 Roseline L 17 Alexis L 17 Patrice J 17 Anicet 16 S 17 Pascal M 17 Hervé

S 18 Prisca M 18 Bernadette M 18 cCyrille V 18 Parfait D 18 Eric M 18 Léonce

D 19 Marius M 19 Gabin M 19 Joseph S 19 Emma _ﬁ J 19 Romuald 25
L 20 sébastien J 20 Aimée 8 J 20 Printemps 12 D 20 oOdette M 20 Bernardin V 20 silvere

M 21 Agneés V 21 Damien V 21 Clémence M 21 Constantin S 21 Eté

M 22 vincent S 22 isabelle S 22 Léa M 22 Alexandre J 22 Emile 21 D 22 Alban

J 23 Barnard 4 D 23 Lazare D 23 Victorien M 23 Georges V 23 Didier L 23 Audrey

V 24 Frang. de Sales _ﬁ _ﬁ J 24 ridele 17 S 24 Dponatien M 24 Jean-Baptiste

S 25 cConv.de Paul M 25 Roméo M 25 Annonciation V 25 Marc D 25 Féte des méres M 25 Prosper

D 26 Paule M 26 Nestor 9 M 26 Larissa S 26 Alida L 26 Bérenger J 26 Anthelme 26
_ﬁ J 27 Honorine J 27 Habib 13 D 27 zZita M 27 Augustin V 27 Fernand

M 28 Thomas d'Aquin V 28 Romain V 28 Gontran L 28 valérie M 28 Germain 29 S 28 Irénée

M 29 cildas 5 S 29 Gwladys M 29 cCather.de Sienne 18 J 29 ASCENSION D 29 Ppierre - Paul

J 30 Martine D 30 Amédée M 30 Robert V 30 Ferdinand _ﬁ
V 31 Marcelle L 31 Benjamin S 31 Visit. Ste Vierge
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M 1 Thierry V 1 Alphonse
M 2 Martinien S 2 Julien Eymard 31
J 3 Thomas D 3 Lydie
V 4 Florent 27 L 4 J-MVianney
S 5B Antoine M 5 Abel
D 6 Mariette M 6 Transfiguration
L 7 Raoul J 7 Gaétan 32
M 8 Thibault V 8 Dominique
M 9 Amandine S 9 Amour
J 10 Urrich 28 D 10 Laurent
V1 genor S
S 12 Olivier M 12 Clarisse
D 13 Henriet Jogl M 13 Hippolyte
L 14 FrETENATIONALE | I§| J 14 Evrard 33
M 15 Donald V 15 ASSOMPTION
M 16 N-DdeMtCarmel S 16 Armel
J 17 cCharlotte 29 D 17 Hyacinthe
V 18 Frédeéric L 18 Hélene
S 19 Arséne M 19 Jean Eudes
D 20 Marina M 20 Bernard
L 21 Victor J 21 Christophe 34
M 22 Marie Madeleine V 22 rabrice
M 23 Brigitte S 23 Rosedelima
J 24 christine 30 D 24 Barthélémy
V 25 socque % .3~ — ]
S 26 AnneetJoachin M 26 Natacha
D 27 Nathalie M 27 Monique
[N J 28 Augustin 35
M 29 Marthe V 29 Ssabine
M 30 Juliette 3l S 30 Fiacre
J 31 Ignace de Loyola D 31 Aristide

SEPTEMBRE
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Fouesnantais

Communauté de Communes

Mon jour de collecte

bac gris et

Gilles

Ingrid

Grégoire

Rosalie 36
Raissa

Bertrand

Reine

Alain

Ines

Adelphe 37
Apollinaire

Aimé

Croix Glorieuse
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L2 wauice

23
24
25
26
27
28

Roland

Edith

Renaud

Nadége 38
Emilie

Davy

Matthieu

Automne

Thecle

Hermann 39
Coéme et Damien
Vincent de Paul
Venceslas
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29
30

Michel

Jérébme
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Thérése de I'E. J.

Léger

Gérard 40
Frangois d'Assise

Fleur

Serge

Pélagie

Denis 41
Ghislain

Firmin

Wilfried
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22
23
24
25
26

Géraud

Juste

Thérése d'Avila

Edwige 42
Baudoin

Luc

René

Céline

Elodie

Jean de Capistran 43
Florentin

Crépin

Dimitri
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27
28
29
30
31

Emeline

Jude

Narcisse 44
Bienvenue

Quentin

NOVEMBRE

S

1

TOUSSAINT

D 2 Défunts

LI

Charles

Sylvie

Bertille 45
Carine

Geoffroy

Théodore
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12
13
14
15
16

18
19
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21
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Léon

ARMISTICE 1918
Christian

Brice 46
Sidoine

Albert

Marguerite

Aude

Tanguy

Edmond 47
Présence de Marie
Cécile

Clément
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Flora

Catherine

Delphine

Sévrin 48
J. de la Marche

Saturnin

André

DECEMBRE

]
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M 2 Vviviane

M 3 Francois Xavier

J 4 Barbara 49
V 5 Gérald

S 6 Nicolas

D 7 Ambroise

L 8 Immac.Conception
M 9 Pierre Fourier

M 10 Romaric

J 11 Daniel 50
V 12 J-Fde Chantal

S 13 Lucie

D 14 odile
T i)
M 16 Alice

M 17 cGasél

J 18 Gatien 51
V 19 Urbain

S 20 Théophile

D 21 Hiver

L 22 Frang. Xaviére

M 23 Armand

M 24 Adéle

J 25 NoEL 52
V 26 Etienne

S 27 Jean

D 28 Innocents

l
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M 30 Roger
M 31 Sylvestre
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